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2018 Senior Women's NORCECA Panamerican Cup

Final Classification 3/4 (Places 3-4)

rivV3

City:
Hall;

Match duration: Start:

Match: 33 Date: 14/07/2018
Santo Domingo
Palacio de Voleibol Ricardo Arias

17:48 End: 19:17 Total:

Spectators:

1:29

6,000

Teams

Sets

5 [Total

BRA

0

19

20 | 21

60

CAN

3

25

25 | 25

75

Set duration

0:26

0:27 | 0:30

1:23

Rk

Name

Faults

Shots

Total
Attempts

Note

Spike

Succ. %

Limit: 15.00%

Marques Bruna Honorio (OP)
Claro Maira Cipriano (WS)
Brancher Edinara (WS)

22
17
16

40.91
23.53
18.75

W N

Daher de Menezes Thaisa (MB)
Jacintho Francynne (MB)
Geraldo Teixeira Lorenne (OP)
Tomé Fernanda (WS)

Candido Da Silva Gabriela (WS)
Leao Mara Ferreira (MB)

Lins Danielle (S)

Silva Claudia (S)

Silva Milka Marcilia (MB)
Teodoro Silva Tassia (L)

Araujo Natalia (L)

PR P WP WW O

T

PR i e A S B

N P01

8

RPN WO

Others

Total Tea

m

25

82

30.49

Rk

No

Name

Kill
Blocks

Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

Block

Avg. by set

— )

WP

1
13
23

Leao Mara Ferreira (MB)
Jacintho Francynne (MB)
Claro Maira Cipriano (WS)

2
2
1

3 0.67

10
2

0.67
0.33

3
4
5
14
15
20
21
22
6
16

Lins Danielle (S)

Silva Claudia (S)

Silva Milka Marcilia (MB)
Teodoro Silva Tassia (L)

Araujo Natalia (L)

Tomé Fernanda (WS)

Brancher Edinara (WS)
Candido Da Silva Gabriela (WS)
Daher de Menezes Thaisa (MB)
Marques Bruna Honorio (OP)

18

Geraldo Teixeira Lorenne (OP)

NP A

2

Others

P Ww

PP WA PP

P INON PP

Total Team

12

17

34

1.67
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VOLEIBOL FEMENINO

2018 Senior Women's NORCECA Panamerican Cup
Final Classification 3/4 (Places 3-4)

rivV3

Match: 33 Date: 14/07/2018
City: Santo Domingo
Hall:

Spectators:

Palacio de Voleibol Ricardo Arias

6,000 | | Teams

Sets

Total

BRA

0

19

20

21

60

CAN

3

25

25

25

75

Match duration: Start:

17:48 End: 19:17 Total:

1:29

Set duration

0:26

0:27 | 0:30

1:23

Rk | No

Name

Faults

Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

Avg. by set

=
N
w

Claro Maira Cipriano (WS)
Marques Bruna Honorio (OP)

14
10

0.33
0.33

- |13
- |14
-1 15
-| 18
-1 21
- 6
-1 20
-| 22

Leao Mara Ferreira (MB)

Lins Danielle (S)

Silva Claudia (S)

Silva Milka Marcilia (MB)
Jacintho Francynne (MB)
Teodoro Silva Tassia (L)

Araujo Natalia (L)

Geraldo Teixeira Lorenne (OP)
Brancher Edinara (WS)

Daher de Menezes Thaisa (MB)
Tomé Fernanda (WS)

Candido Da Silva Gabriela (WS)

l_\
1 © 0 O BRDNNDN

PN W

O OB DN

Others

(PN o0 W

Total Team

D[ [P PP

54

62

0.67

Team

Opponent errors & Team faults

12

40

Rk | No

Name

Digs

Faults

Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

Dig

Avg. by set

16
15
21
23

Marques Bruna Honorio (OP)
Araujo Natalia (L)

Brancher Edinara (WS)
Claro Maira Cipriano (WS)

D

10
15

1.33
1.33
0.33
0.33

W Wk

1
-] 5
- 6
- | 18
- 4
-] 13
- | 14
-] 22
- 3
- | 20

Leao Mara Ferreira (MB)

Silva Milka Marcilia (MB)

Daher de Menezes Thaisa (MB)
Geraldo Teixeira Lorenne (OP)
Silva Claudia (S)

Jacintho Francynne (MB)
Teodoro Silva Tassia (L)
Candido Da Silva Gabriela (WS)
Lins Danielle (S)

Tomé Fernanda (WS)

TSI NN

PR N

P INWOPEFRP P WP

PPN RO N N WO

P WOITNDN0O T N NN~

Others

Total Team

N
o

N
o

~
o

3.33
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VI COPAPANAMERKANA
VOLEIBOL FEMENINO

X1 VOLLEYBALL « Match players ranking

2018 Senior Women's NORCECA Panamerican Cup
Final Classification 3/4 (Places 3-4)

rivV3

City:
Hall;

Match: 33 Date: 14/07/2018
Santo Domingo
Palacio de Voleibol Ricardo Arias

Match duration: Start: 17:48 End: 19:17 Total:

Spectators:

6,000

1:29

Teams

Sets | 1

Total

BRA

0 | 19

20 | 21

60

CAN

3 |25

25 | 25

75

Set duration

0:26

0:27 | 0:30

1:23

BRA - Brazil

Rk | No [Name

Running
Sets

Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

¢

Avg. by set

Silva Claudia (S)
Lins Danielle (S)

N W
O

42
21

1.33
0.33

o0, WA

- |13
- |14
-1 15
-| 16
-| 18
-1 20
-1 21

Teodoro Silva Tassia (L)
Araujo Natalia (L)

Tomé Fernanda (WS)
Brancher Edinara (WS)

Leao Mara Ferreira (MB)
Silva Milka Marcilia (MB)
Daher de Menezes Thaisa (MB)
Jacintho Francynne (MB)

Marques Bruna Honorio (OP)
Geraldo Teixeira Lorenne (OP)

Candido Da Silva Gabriela (WS)
Claro Maira Cipriano (WS)

TP  NDNNEPE NN

1

PR NDNNEPEDNN R

1

Others

Total Team

70

75

1.67

Rk Name

Excellents

Faults

Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

°
=

~

Reception

Eff. %
Limit: 20.00%

Araujo Natalia (L)

Claro Maira Cipriano (WS)

11
15

20
26

25.00
3.85

21| Brancher Edinara (WS)
Teodoro Silva Tassia (L)

Lins Danielle (S)
Silva Claudia (S)

- 13
- 18
-1 20

Tomé Fernanda (WS)

Silva Milka Marcilia (MB)

Daher de Menezes Thaisa (MB)
Jacintho Francynne (MB)
Geraldo Teixeira Lorenne (OP)

Marques Bruna Honorio (OP)
Candido Da Silva Gabriela (WS)
Leao Mara Ferreira (MB)

R P NO

RO

2

1
1

PP WA

Others

Total Team

18

11

32

61

11.48
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2018 Senior Women's NORCECA Panamerican Cup
Final Classification 3/4 (Places 3-4)

rivV3

Match: 33

Match duration: Start: 17:48 End: 19:17 Total: 1:29

Date: 14/07/2018 Spectators: 6,000| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3

Total

City: Santo Domingo BRA 0 19 | 20 | 21

60

Hall: Palacio de Voleibol Ricardo Arias CAN 3 25 | 25 | 25

75

Set duration | 0:26 | 0:27 | 0:30

1:23

Rk | No [Name Spikes Faults Shots

Total
Attempts

Note

Spike

Succ. %

Limit: 15.00% Total Team 40 12 38

9| Gray Alexa Lea (WS) 12
Van Ryk Kiera (WS) 13
2 | Bailey Autumn (WS) 5

10
11

20
27
21

60.00
48.15
23.81

T WODN P
N
()]

O B

12| Cross Jennifer (MB) 3
- | 23| Maglio Emily (MB) 5
- | 15| Chase Sarah (WS) 1
- | 22| Cyr Megan (S) 1
- 1| Niles Jessica (L) -
- | 5| Smith Danielle (S) - - -
- | 7|Beamish Brianna (WS) - - -
- | 8|0Ogoms Alicia (MB) - - -
- | 16 | Joseph Shainah (OP) - - -
- | 17 | Moncks Kristen (L) - - -
- | 20| Perrin Alicia (MB) - - -

T ol
T NWw O

+ N b 0o

Others - - -

90

44.44

Rk [ No [Name Kill Faults Rebounds
Blocks

Total
Attempts

Note

Ll

Block

Avg. by set

)

12| Cross Jennifer (MB) 2
25| Van Ryk Kiera (WS)
Bailey Autumn (WS)
23| Maglio Emily (MB)

0.67
0.67
0.33
0.33

W W
N
PPN
PR W
PO W AN

5| Smith Danielle (S)
- | 7|Beamish Brianna (WS) -
- | 8|0Ogoms Alicia (MB) - -
- | 9|GrayAlexa Lea (WS) - - 1
- | 16| Joseph Shainah (OP) - -
- | 17 | Moncks Kristen (L) - - -
- | 20| Perrin Alicia (MB) -
- | 15| Chase Sarah (WS) -
- | 22| Cyr Megan (S) -
- 1| Niles Jessica (L) -

|00~ ©O© O,

P WE
W

Others -

PN

Total Team 6 10 20

36

2.00
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el | [ VOLLEYBALL  Match players ranking

wisiiiho By 2018 Senior Women's NORCECA Panamerican Cup rivs
Final Classification 3/4 (Places 3-4)

Match: 33 Date: 14/07/2018 Spectators: 6,000 | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City: Santo Domingo BRA 0 19 | 20 | 21 60
Hall: Palacio de Voleibol Ricardo Arias CAN 3 25 | 25 | 25 75
Match duration: Start: 17:48 End: 19:17 Total: 1:29 Set duration | 0:26 | 0:27 | 0:30 1:23
CAN « Canada
Serve Total
Rk | No [Name Aces Faults Hits Attempts Note
1| 2| Bailey Autumn (WS) 3 2 5 10 1.00
o 1 | 25 Van Ryk Kiera (WS) 3 5 6 14 1.00
~ .. 3 | 15| Chase Sarah (WS) 2 - 2 4 0.67
~ 4 | 12| Cross Jennifer (MB) 1 1 11 13 0.33
N 4 | 23| Maglio Emily (MB) 1 1 5 7 0.33
- 1| Niles Jessica (L) - - - -
- | 5| Smith Danielle (S) - - - -
Serve - | 7 |Beamish Brianna (WS) - - 2 2
- | 8| 0Ogoms Alicia (MB) - - - -
- | 16| Joseph Shainah (OP) - - - -
- | 17| Moncks Kristen (L) - - - -
- | 20| Perrin Alicia (MB) - - - -
- | 9|GrayAlexa Lea (WS) - 1 8 9
- | 22| Cyr Megan (S) - 2 11 13
Others - - -
Avg. by set Total Team 10 12 50 72 3.33
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 19 6 25
Rk | No [Name Digs Faults Receptions Total Note
Attempts
1| 2|Bailey Autumn (WS) 8 2 3 13 2.67
2 9| Gray Alexa Lea (WS) 4 3 - 7 1.33
) 3 1| Niles Jessica (L) 3 4 3 10 1.00
ﬂ"\ 4 | 22| Cyr Megan (S) 1 1 5 7 0.33
4 | 12| Cross Jennifer (MB) 1 2 3 6 0.33
4 | 15| Chase Sarah (WS) 1 1 1 3 0.33
- | 5| Smith Danielle (S) - - - -
Dig - | 7| Beamish Brianna (WS) - - - -
- | 8| 0Ogoms Alicia (MB) - - - -
- | 16| Joseph Shainah (OP) - - - -
- | 17| Moncks Kristen (L) - - - -
- | 20| Perrin Alicia (MB) - - - -
- | 25| Van Ryk Kiera (WS) - 2 9 11
- | 23| Maglio Emily (MB) - 1 1 2
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 18 16 25 59 6.00
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X1 VOLLEYBALL « Match players ranking

2018 Senior Women's NORCECA Panamerican Cup

Final Classification 3/4 (Places 3-4)

rivV3

City:
Hall;

Match: 33 Date: 14/07/2018
Santo Domingo

Palacio de Voleibol Ricardo Arias
Match duration: Start:

Spectators: 6,000

17:48 End: 19:17 Total: 1:29

Teams

Sets | 1

Total

BRA

0 | 19

20 | 21

60

CAN

3 |25

25 | 25

75

Set duration

0:26

0:27 | 0:30

1:23

CAN ¢ Canada

Rk Name

Running
Sets

Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

)
L/
et

S

Avg. by set

Cyr Megan (S)

73

2.33

Niles Jessica (L)
Bailey Autumn (WS)
Smith Danielle (S)
Beamish Brianna (WS)
Ogoms Alicia (MB)
Gray Alexa Lea (WS)
Cross Jennifer (MB)
Chase Sarah (WS)
Joseph Shainah (OP)
Moncks Kristen (L)
Perrin Alicia (MB)
Maglio Emily (MB)
Van Ryk Kiera (WS)

f
00 ~NON RPN

f
©

- |12
-1 15
-| 16
- | 17
-1 20

10

Others

Total Team

79

88

2.33

Rk [ No [Name

Excellents

Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

°
=

Reception

Eff. %

B

Limit: 20.00%

Niles Jessica (L)
Bailey Autumn (WS)
Gray Alexa Lea (WS)

7
7
19

13
14
25

46.15
35.71
16.00

P WON P

Chase Sarah (WS)
Smith Danielle (S)
Beamish Brianna (WS)
Ogoms Alicia (MB)
Cross Jennifer (MB)
Joseph Shainah (OP)
Moncks Kristen (L)
Perrin Alicia (MB)

Cyr Megan (S)
Maglio Emily (MB)
Van Ryk Kiera (WS)

H
O ~NO1TOION B

- 12
- 16
- | 17
-1 20
- | 22
-| 28
-1 25

WOt o o

Others

Total Team

32.73
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